Intellectual Property Rights (IPR) Restrictions  

Delivery of Services  

Services shall be Delivered by performance, specifically:  

(1) [redacted]; and  

(2) [redacted].  

Annex A to Schedule 2 – Milestone Payment Plan  
The Contract value is £53,926.30 (fifty-three thousand nine hundred and twenty-six 

pounds and thirty pence), exclusive of VAT (VAT exempt). The payment plan is as 

follows:  

Payment No.  Package  Amount  Delivery Date  

1  Package 1: Project Setup and  

Research Synthesis  
[redacted] [redacted] 

2  Package 2: Research Design and